PVCDRAINAGEHOSE, LAY FLAT

Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Media description
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls

Min temperature (°C)

140
Blue

Smooth

1:3

1
Water
No
PVvVC
No
PVvVC
60

No extra reinforcement

Textile
-10

A wear restitant and durable drainage hose for pump applications. Can also be used as
hose protection. Can be laid flat for tranportation and storage. Other dimensions and
pressure classes are available upon request. The working pressures mentioned below are

valid at +20.

Part no
14050012
14050016
14050020
14050024
14050032
1405003291
14050040
1405004891
14050064
1405006491
14050080

Working pressure (MPa)
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.3

ID (mm)

19
26
33
41
53
53
66
78
104
104
128

Length metre per coll

100
100
100
100
100
50
100
50
100
50
100

OD (mm)

21.6
29
35.9
43.5
55.6
55.6
69
81.4
107.5
107.5
131.7

Weight (kg)
0.11
0.17
0.2
0.21
0.27
0.27
0.38
0.53
0.7
0.7
0.94

(§ HYDROSCAND




